PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BRIGGSDALE RE-10

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $62,316.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,316.36 $0.00 $62,316.36 $ 747,796.35 $62,316.36 $ 685,479.99
August $62,316.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,316.36 $62,316.36 $0.00 $ 747,796.35 $124,632.72 $623,163.63
September $62,316.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,316.36 $62,316.36 $0.00 $ 747,796.35 $ 186,949.08 $ 560,847.27
October $62,316.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,316.36 $62,316.36 $0.00 $ 747,796.35 $ 249,265.44 $ 498,530.91
November $62,316.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,316.36 $62,316.36 $0.00 $ 747,796.35 $311,581.80 $ 436,214.55
December $ 114,655.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.28 $114,656.10 $62,316.36 $52,339.74 $852,475.23 $ 426,237.62 $426,237.61
January $ 71,039.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 850.28 $70,189.32 $114,656.10 -$ 44,466.78 $ 852,475.23 $ 497,277.22 $ 355,198.01
February $ 77,978.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 77,978.60 $ 70,189.32 $7,789.28 $887,170.23 $ 575,255.82 $311,914.41
March $77,978.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,978.60 $77,978.60 $0.00 $887,170.23 $ 653,234.42 $ 233,935.81
April $ 78,630.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 78,630.54 $ 77,978.60 $651.94 $ 889,126.04 $ 731,864.96 $ 157,261.08
May $ 78,630.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 45.89 $ 78,584.65 $ 78,630.54 -$ 45.89 $ 889,126.04 $ 810,495.50 $ 78,630.54
June $ 78,628.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.24 $ 78,628.50 $ 78,584.65 $43.85 $ 889,124.24 $ 889,124.24 $0.00
TOTALS : $889,124.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 896.13



